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VENDOR NO DESCRIPTION AGE

Beef steers

K & L Davis 8 Murray Grey cross steers 16-18mo
Raymond Johnstone 55 Angus steers 15-18mo
Carters Farm 10 Angus steers 15mo
LJ & NM Della Vedova 30 Murray Grey-Red Angus steers 14-16mo
Riegert Farms 17 Simmental steers 14-16mo
ME & TJ Roberts 18 Angus cross steers 14-15mo 
GC & CA Brown 10 Simmental cross steers 14mo
FJ Angel 1 Angus cross steer 14mo
IL & J Trigwell 15 Angus steers 13mo
Vern J Bussell 10  Charolais cross steers 13mo
S Bergsma 9 Murray Grey steers 12-15mo
K & L Davis 10 Red Angus cross steers 12-14mo
BJ & CF Prowse 6 Angus cross steers 12-14mo
D & J Morris 12 Angus steers 12-13mo
Prenton Park Pastoral Co 10 Angus steers 12-13mo
Darren Manning  20 Angus cross steers 12mo
   Family Trust
Mirasole Trust 10 Angus steers 12mo
Bernburra Farm 6 Angus cross steers 12mo 
LT Toovey & Sons 30 Angus steers 11-12mo 
JM & L Jenour 25 Angus-Murray Grey steers 10-12mo
CJ Pratico 20 Angus steers 10mo
Glenroy Farms 15 Simmental cross steers 10mo
J & C Higgins 10  Limousin cross steers 10mo
K & L Davis 10 Murray Grey cross steers 10mo
A & AE Pratico 6 Angus steers 10mo
A & AE Pratico 6 Murray Grey steers 10mo
J & A Whiteford 1 Murray Grey steer 10mo
Lakeside Farm 100  Angus & UltraBlack steers 8-12mo
GD & DA Liddiard 20 Hereford steers 8-10mo
DF & J Riegert 3 Chargrey steers 8-10mo
CJ Pratico 40 Murray Grey-Red Angus steers 6-8mo
MK & RE Barnes  15 Angus steers 6-8mo

Beef heifers

Myrtle Hill Farm 14 Murray Grey cross heifers 18mo
K & L Davis 11 Murray Grey cross heifers 16-18mo
J & C Fiorenza 10 Angus cross heifers 15mo
LJ & NM Della Vedova 30 Murray Grey-Red Angus heifers 14-16mo
ME & TJ Roberts 18 Angus cross heifers 14-15mo 
GC & CA Brown 20 Simmental cross heifers 14mo

VENDOR NO DESCRIPTION AGE

Beef heifers

Redwood Hills 10 Simmental-Angus heifers 14mo

FJ Angel 10 Angus cross heifers 14mo

Vernon Roy 10 Murray Grey heifers 13-14mo

IL & J Trigwell 15 Angus heifers 13mo

Vern J Bussell 10  Charolais cross heifers 13mo

BJ & CF Prowse 6 Angus cross heifers 12-14mo

Prenton Park Pastoral Co 10 Angus heifers 12-13mo

Lanark Piggery 8 Angus heifers 12mo

LT Toovey & Sons 40 Angus heifers 11-12mo

Humich Nominees 70 Angus heifers 10mo

Glenroy Farms 15 Simmental cross heifers 10mo 

A & AE Pratico 10 Angus heifers 10mo

J & C Higgins 10  Limousin cross heifers 10mo

Bernburra Farm 6 Angus cross heifers 12mo 

J & A Whiteford 2 Murray Grey heifers 10mo

Lakeside Farm 100  Angus & UltraBlack heifers 8-12mo

DF & J Riegert 13 Chargrey heifers 8-10mo

GD & DA Liddiard 8 Hereford heifers 8-10mo

CJ Pratico 40 Murray Grey-Red Angus heifers 6-8mo

MK & RE Barnes  15 Angus heifers 6-8mo

First cross steers

Gundagai Dairy 30 Angus-Friesian steers 14mo

C & L Italiano 10 Angus-Friesian steers 10-14mo

Evans Dairy 25 Angus-Friesian steers 12mo

Shellcol P/L 24 Murray Grey-Friesian steers 8-12mo

First cross heifers

JWH P/L 20 Angus-Friesian heifers 14-16mo

   (Unjoined, Vet Checked)

RJ Newman 5 Angus-Friesian heifers 12mo

Evans Dairy 36 Angus-Friesian heifers 8-12mo

Shellcol P/L 20 Murray Grey-Friesian heifers 8-12mo

Bulls

DW & MJ Rees 25 South Devon bulls 11-12mo

Store Cattle Sale – 
Boyanup
Wednesday, July 10, 2024 |  Commencing at 9am |  Boyanup Saleyards

1400 CATTLE

Nominations to your local Nutrien Ag Solutions representative.
Vendors and carriers please note that cattle are to be delivered to the yards between 1pm and 5pm Tuesday.

Enquiries contact your local livestock agent or

Mark McKay 0477 406 481 South West Livestock Manager 

The sale will be AuctionsPlus (sequential) interfaced  

Farm Weekly  Thursday, July 4, 2024 00
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